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MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

AEIS LLC

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

SH5 CONSTRUCTION CORP

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

EXTERNETWORKS INC

WSP USA INC

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC

LUSTER NATIONAL INC.

ZOFS ENGINEERING PC

ERNST & YOUNG  LLP

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

NETWORK RAIL CONSULTING INC

CDM SMITH INC

VHB ENGINEERING SURVEYING LAND

AECOM USA, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
547 NORTHUMBERLAND RD

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

801 MONTROSE AVE.

1033 ROUTE 46 E  STE A201

8684 25TH AVE

117 BROADWAY

20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

ONE PENN PLAZA, FLOOR 24

38 MILLER AVENUE, SUITE 14

1095 TULIP AVENUE

ONE MANHATTAN WEST

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

1001 CONNECTICUT AVE NW

110 FIELDCREST AVE.

ARCHITECTURE AND GEOLOGY PC

605 THIRD AVENUE

ADDRESS                             
TEANECK

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

CLIFTON

BROOKLYN

HICKSVILLE

PISCATAWAY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

MILL VALLEY

FRANKLIN SQUARE

NEW YORK,

GREAT NECK

WASHINGTON

EDISON

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NY

DC

NJ

NY

NY

ST
07666

10001

07080

07013

11223

11801

08854

10019

10119

94941

11010

10001

11021

20036

08837

10119

10158

ZIP 
2016923938

9735122233

7323887711

2019882308

7182592625

5163311797

7326241761

9144499105

9176477863

3478995115

9293930287

9145880616

6468136461

2027931151

7325904597

2128577350

6467586431

PHONE#
 2016923938

 7323887767

 8622494494

 7182592625

 5169771573

 7326241790

 6469086551

FAX# 
MARCIA S SHAPIRO

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

PUJA GOEL

ALINA HARANCZYK

VEYSEL TUNCALAN

ANDREW SILVERMAN

MALIK ZAKARIA

DAVID WEISS

MONICA HATCHER

ALYKHAN MANJI

JAWAD HUSSAIN

ROB FLIEGER

SOHAN KHAN

CELINE TEODORO

ANDREW MCKIERNAN

ECHIKA U. AGUGUA-KONUAH

NANCY SILVA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

MSHAPIRO@MARINERTIGER.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

VT@SH5CONSTRUCTION.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

MONICA.HATCHER@JACOBS.COM

AMANJI@LUSTER.COM

JHUSSAIN@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

ROBERT.FLIEGER@EY.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

CELINE.TEODORO@NETWORKRAILCONSULTING.COM

MCKIERNANAH@CDMSMITH.COM

EAGUGUA@VHB.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM
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TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP 
O

ARUP US INC

TURNER ENGINEERING CORP

THE BOSTON CONSULTING GROUP, I

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS SYSTEMS & 

TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTAN

S I ENGINEERING PC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

HATCH ASSOCIATES CONSULTANTS I

ACCENTURE, LLP

GUIDEHOUSE, INC.

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

VENDOR NAME                        
32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FLOOR

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FL

77 WATER ST. , FLOOR 5

2006 GLYNDON AVE

10 HUDSON YARDS

55 BROAD STREET, 5TH FLOOR

670 NORTH BEERS ST

GEOLOGISTS  LAND SURVEYORS DP

107 GREENWICH STREET

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

335 ADAMS STREET, SUITE 2700

ONE MANHATTAN WEST

685 3RD AVE 14TH FLOOR

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

VENICE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HOLMDEL

FOREST HILLS

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10005

10018

10005

10005

90291

10001

10004

07733

11375

10006

10017

11201

10001

10017

10118

ZIP 
6462642551

3322057191

2122668464

2128963027

3109157601

5717488321

6469436755

7322039600

7186401032

6464306638

2015879040

6463423388

7038646635

6179534289

2125949717

PHONE#

 2129474030

FAX# 
TERRANCE JAMES

RAJEE P. ALEXANDER

GINA BUNDY

ROSS BRADY

DAVID TURNER

THOMAS WORFOLK

PHILIPPE AYRAULT

NANCY BARTS

KYLE FERCHLAND

RAY JEWETT

JOHN MCGARR

EUGENE HUCKS

ANDREW MYERS

ALEX CROHN

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

CONTACT & E-MAIL

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

RAJEE.ALEXANDER@MOTTMAC.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

ROSS.BRADY@ARUP.COM

DTURNER@TURNER-ENGINEERING.COM

WORFOLK.THOMAS@BCG.COM

PAYRAULT@SYSTRA.COM

NBART@MCSS.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

JOHN.MCGARR@STANTEC.COM

EUGENE.HUCKS@HATCH.COM

ANDREW.D.MYERS@ACCENTURE.COM

ACROHN@GUIDEHOUSE.COM

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM


